
Klasse Første Heat Siste heat Antall heat

G12 10:37 10:57 20

Utskrift: 08/02, kl: 08:38

Heat 1 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:37 1 285 Lukas Fonn Søndergaard IL Jardar

Løp 98 2 287 Eskil Risvand Myrseth Lommedalens IL

Klasse G12 3 289 Martin Tidemann Sætre Asker Skiklubb

4 291 Kasper Lidemark Gausdal Holmen IF

5 293 Maximilian Næss Nilsen Bærums Skiklub

(tom)

Heat 2 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:38 1 284 Sebastian Olderheim Haslum IL

Løp 99 2 286 Ole Brekke Melzer IL Jardar

Klasse G12 3 288 Erik Clark Thronsen Fossum IF

4 290 Karl Rein Rådahl IL Jardar

5 292 Theo Alexander Vanay-Olafsen Øvrevoll Hosle IL

6 294 Niklas Gundhus Dyrberg Holmen IF

Heat 3 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:39 1 295 Nils Sogstad-Tønnessen Lommedalens IL

Løp 100 2 297 Thomas Venbakken Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Klasse G12 3 299 Magnus Alejandro Engelhardtsen Fossum IF

4 301 Linus Liljevold Alnes Lommedalens IL

5 303 Henrik Jørgensen Fossum IF

6 305 Ola Jahre Lund IL Jardar

Heat 4 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:40 1 296 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Try, Idrettslaget

Løp 101 2 298 Per Sunde Rønning Gjelleråsen IF

Klasse G12 3 300 Mikkel Slaatsveen Riddervold Fossum IF

4 302 Lasse von Saldern Runer Haslum IL

5 304 Sebastian Fossberg Haug Lommedalens IL

6 306 Sigmund Aashaug Stangvik Gjelleråsen IF

Heat 5 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:41 1 307 Even Nygård Thorseng Fossum IF

Løp 102 2 309 Peder Wettre Andreassen Asker Skiklubb

Klasse G12 3 311 Henrik Weber Andersson Fossum IF

4 313 Haakon Hansteensen Lommedalens IL

5 315 Nils Jørgen Wiig Dagestad Haslum IL

6 317 Brage Strandli Holmen IF

Heat 6 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:42 1 308 Sondre Leknes Frey Bærums Skiklub

Løp 103 2 310 Sondre Brennhovd Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Klasse G12 3 312 Håvard Audahl Vik Lommedalens IL

4 314 Albert Juvik Tveitnes Fossum IF

5 316 Henrik Svindseth Holmen IF

6 318 Pelle Stub Aune Bærums Skiklub



Heat 7 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:43 1 319 Jonas Kvie Prestholdt Asker Skiklubb

Løp 104 2 321 Arvid Trofast Vreta SoMK, Sverige

Klasse G12 3 323 Ludvig Steen Asker Skiklubb

4 325 Sivert Seim Morken Holmen IF

5 327 Bo Herman Risnes Heggedal IL

6 329 Sindre Backe Heggedal IL

Heat 8 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:44 1 320 Mats Jansen Hanken Lommedalens IL

Løp 105 2 322 Noah Aasen Hovde Fossum IF

Klasse G12 3 324 Marius Jansen Hanken Lommedalens IL

4 326 Tage Börjesson Vreta SoMK, Sverige

5 328 Felix Bertelsen Fadnes Heggedal IL

6 330 Emil Falkenberg-Jensen Holmen IF

Heat 9 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:45 1 331 Oliver Storm* Kjørsvik Try, Idrettslaget

Løp 106 2 333 Edwin Wøien Menard Asker Skiklubb

Klasse G12 3 335 Ask Felland Sætnan Øvrevoll Hosle IL

4 337 Andreas Nissen-Lie Detlie Holmen IF

5 339 Aleksander Hørgård IL Jardar

6 341 Andreas Ivarsen Dirdal IL Jardar

Heat 10 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:46 1 332 Peder Kristofer Rostock Taraldsen Lyn Ski

Løp 107 2 334 Bastian Ekrheim Holmen IF

Klasse G12 3 336 Ludvig Christoffer Beck-Vehre Lommedalens IL

4 338 Kristoffer Flaten Slåtten Lommedalens IL

5 340 Filip Aleksander Vesterby Oppegård IL

6 342 Philip Björn Knoph Kvamme Haslum IL

Heat 51 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:48 1 284 Sebastian Olderheim Haslum IL

Løp 109 2 285 Lukas Fonn Søndergaard IL Jardar

Klasse G12 3 286 Ole Brekke Melzer IL Jardar

4 287 Eskil Risvand Myrseth Lommedalens IL

5 288 Erik Clark Thronsen Fossum IF

(tom)

Heat 52 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:49 1 289 Martin Tidemann Sætre Asker Skiklubb

Løp 110 2 290 Karl Rein Rådahl IL Jardar

Klasse G12 3 291 Kasper Lidemark Gausdal Holmen IF

4 292 Theo Alexander Vanay-Olafsen Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 293 Maximilian Næss Nilsen Bærums Skiklub

6 294 Niklas Gundhus Dyrberg Holmen IF

Heat 53 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:50 1 295 Nils Sogstad-Tønnessen Lommedalens IL

Løp 111 2 296 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Try, Idrettslaget

Klasse G12 3 297 Thomas Venbakken Øvrevoll Hosle IL

4 298 Per Sunde Rønning Gjelleråsen IF

5 299 Magnus Alejandro Engelhardtsen Fossum IF

6 300 Mikkel Slaatsveen Riddervold Fossum IF



Heat 54 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:51 1 301 Linus Liljevold Alnes Lommedalens IL

Løp 112 2 302 Lasse von Saldern Runer Haslum IL

Klasse G12 3 303 Henrik Jørgensen Fossum IF

4 304 Sebastian Fossberg Haug Lommedalens IL

5 305 Ola Jahre Lund IL Jardar

6 306 Sigmund Aashaug Stangvik Gjelleråsen IF

Heat 55 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:52 1 307 Even Nygård Thorseng Fossum IF

Løp 113 2 308 Sondre Leknes Frey Bærums Skiklub

Klasse G12 3 309 Peder Wettre Andreassen Asker Skiklubb

4 310 Sondre Brennhovd Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 311 Henrik Weber Andersson Fossum IF

6 312 Håvard Audahl Vik Lommedalens IL

Heat 56 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:53 1 313 Haakon Hansteensen Lommedalens IL

Løp 114 2 314 Albert Juvik Tveitnes Fossum IF

Klasse G12 3 315 Nils Jørgen Wiig Dagestad Haslum IL

4 316 Henrik Svindseth Holmen IF

5 317 Brage Strandli Holmen IF

6 318 Pelle Stub Aune Bærums Skiklub

Heat 57 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:54 1 319 Jonas Kvie Prestholdt Asker Skiklubb

Løp 115 2 320 Mats Jansen Hanken Lommedalens IL

Klasse G12 3 321 Arvid Trofast Vreta SoMK, Sverige

4 322 Noah Aasen Hovde Fossum IF

5 323 Ludvig Steen Asker Skiklubb

6 324 Marius Jansen Hanken Lommedalens IL

Heat 58 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:55 1 325 Sivert Seim Morken Holmen IF

Løp 116 2 326 Tage Börjesson Vreta SoMK, Sverige

Klasse G12 3 327 Bo Herman Risnes Heggedal IL

4 328 Felix Bertelsen Fadnes Heggedal IL

5 329 Sindre Backe Heggedal IL

6 330 Emil Falkenberg-Jensen Holmen IF

Heat 59 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:56 1 331 Oliver Storm* Kjørsvik Try, Idrettslaget

Løp 117 2 332 Peder Kristofer Rostock Taraldsen Lyn Ski

Klasse G12 3 333 Edwin Wøien Menard Asker Skiklubb

4 334 Bastian Ekrheim Holmen IF

5 335 Ask Felland Sætnan Øvrevoll Hosle IL

6 336 Ludvig Christoffer Beck-Vehre Lommedalens IL

Heat 60 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:57 1 337 Andreas Nissen-Lie Detlie Holmen IF

Løp 118 2 338 Kristoffer Flaten Slåtten Lommedalens IL

Klasse G12 3 339 Aleksander Hørgård IL Jardar

4 340 Filip Aleksander Vesterby Oppegård IL

5 341 Andreas Ivarsen Dirdal IL Jardar

6 342 Philip Björn Knoph Kvamme Haslum IL


